
LOT 45
DEL WEBB WILDLIGHT PHASE 1
OR 2547/1432

HOLWELL STEPHEN LIVING TRUST/HOLWELL STEPHEN C TRU
76020 WILLIAM BURGESS BLVD, UNIT 5 PMB 1108
YULEE, FL 32097

50-3N-27-1004-0045-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4094.00

06/12/2023 MLU

05/08/2025 MLU 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

278,923
3,307
60,000

342,230
0

342,230
SX HX HB 100,722

241,508
342,230

0

343,271

2646/1457 6/06/2023 SW Q I 02 418,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

HOLWELL STEPHEN LIV

2025
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230005802 CO ISSUED 05/05/2023

22013170 NEW CONSTR 251,893 08/26/2022

2024HX Base Yr

468 JUBILEE CIR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0320 11 1,844 151.2570 151.26 278,923 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1542

BAS 1,542 100 2024 1,542 233,243

FGR 402 55 2024 221 33,428

FOP 103 30 2024 31 4,689

FSP 126 40 2024 50 7,563

2,173 1,844 278,923

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=120,0] W14 N9 W14 S56 E11 D3R3 S4 E11 N1 E3
N53 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=120,-9] W14 S9 E14 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=103,47] W11 S8 E9 N1 E5 N4 U3L3 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=120,53] W3 S1 W11 W5 S1 S20 E19 N22 $
.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 636.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2024 2023 100 3,307

3,307

1 000310 C TOWNHOUSE 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


